
TRRN No: 

Challan Status: 

Challan Generated On : 

Establishment ID : 

Establishment Name : 

Challan Type: 

Total Members: 

Wage Month : 

Total Amount (Rs): 

Account-1 Amount (Rs): 

Account-2 Amount (Rs): 

Account-10 Amount (Rs): 

Account-21 Amount (Rs): 

Account-22 Amount (Rs): 

Payment Confirmation Bank: 

CRN: 

Payment Date : 

Bhavishya Nidhi Bhawan, 14, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066 

Payment Confirmation Date : 

Total PMRPY Benefit : 

Employees' Provident Fund Organization 

Payment Confirmation Receipt 

2412407001467 

Payment Confirmed 

08-JUL-2024 12:54:29 

GBGLB1955350000 

SB ARTS AND K C SCIENCE COLLEGE VIJAYAPUR 

Monthly Contribution Challan 

101 

JUN-2024 

3,23,344 

2,02,648 

6,467 

1,07,760 

6,469 

0 

State Bank of India 

002150724830365 

15-JUL-2024 

15-JUL-2024 

0 

Generated On 15/07/2024 11:33: 

IQAC, Co'o:dinator 
S.B.Arts & K.C.P,Science College, 

Vijayapur. Principal, 
S.B.Arts& KCP. Sc. College 

Vijayapur. 
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